Coaxial Detectors
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.2
QD-10-40000
0.01~40GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Telecom
* High Sensitivity * Instrumentation
* Laboratory Test

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
QD-10-40000-X-Y
X: Polarity
P - Positive
N - Negative
Y: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
K - 2.92mm
Examples:
To order a coaxial detector, 0.01~40GHz, 2.92 female to 2.92mm